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NUNEZ, JOEL, CHAVEZ K63350 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 09/09/2025 08:30 AM

POST, CHRISTOPHER P71357 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 09/09/2025 10:30 AM

KOHUT, JONATHAN, JOSEPH AN1162 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 10:30 AM

ROMERO, ISAAC, CORONADO V22806 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 08:30 AM

LETULI, RAYMOND, OPETA K23980 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Monterey Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 09/11/2025 08:30 AM

REEVES, THOMAS, STACEY BF0375 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

BRIDGEWATER, RICHARD, ALONZO H21785 Initial Suitability Hearing Butte Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 01:30 PM

MADRIGAL, REFUGIO, MUNIZ V22579 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 08:30 AM

RODRIGUEZ, ROY P22401 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Monterey Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 10:30 AM

FULLER, JAMES, LOT EDWARD T63540 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 10:30 AM

RAMIREZ, JOSE, MARIA T21840 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Tulare,Kings Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 08:30 AM

BARBA, ROMAN, PEREZ P04664 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 08:30 AM

NGUYEN, PHONG, QUOC P86501 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Avenal State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 10:30 AM

KONS, MICHAEL, CHRISTOPHER T35991 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento,Kings,Lassen Panel A California Correctional Institution VC Hearing 09/03/2025 08:30 AM

CASTRO, ALFRED, JOSE V17373 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Amador Panel A California Correctional Institution VC Hearing 09/04/2025 10:30 AM

PAREDES, ELMER, OSBAALDO G47650 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Correctional Institution VC Hearing 09/04/2025 08:30 AM

COLLINS, THOMAS J80040 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Correctional Institution VC Hearing 09/25/2025 01:30 PM

MURILLO, ARNOLFO, LOPEZ P05578 Initial Suitability Hearing Amador,Fresno Panel A California Correctional Institution VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

SANDOVAL, JOSE, ANTONIO F59485 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kern Panel A California Correctional Institution VC Hearing 09/25/2025 10:30 AM

ROSS, LARRY G14011 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Tuolumne,Yolo Panel A California Correctional Institution VC Hearing 09/30/2025 08:30 AM

MC NABB, RONALD, EDWARD C52916 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Solano Panel A California Health Care Facility In-Person 09/03/2025 08:30 AM

MENDEZ, MEDEL V70408 Initial Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A California Health Care Facility In-Person 09/03/2025 10:30 AM

FLOURNOY, JUSTIN, PETER K24068 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Siskiyou Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/09/2025 10:30 AM

WILLIS, FREDRICK K67955 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/09/2025 08:30 AM

BAROSSI, JOHN, ROBERT V59219 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Marin Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/10/2025 10:30 AM

REED, CALVIN, RAY A86470 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Ventura Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/10/2025 08:30 AM

CHARLES, WILLIAM, HENRY C95955 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/18/2025 01:30 PM

HARDEN, LEROY P21867 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/18/2025 08:30 AM

LEWIS, ANDRE T31964 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/18/2025 10:30 AM

CARRILLO, VINCENT, PRESIANO P61145 Initial Suitability Hearing Kern,Monterey Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

MYERS, BYRON, CHAPIN E26677 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/23/2025 08:30 AM

RICKMAN, ROGER, EARL AK5311 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Joaquin Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/23/2025 10:30 AM

RIDER, ANDRE T13317 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/23/2025 01:30 PM

SCHWARTZ, LARRY C96855 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego,Sacramento,Monterey Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/24/2025 10:30 AM

UNDERWOOD, HENRY B42255 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Francisco Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/24/2025 08:30 AM

MILLS, AHKIN, RAMOND AA4742 Initial Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/25/2025 10:30 AM

TOPPER, JAMES, EDWARD V79602 Initial Suitability Hearing Merced,Alameda Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

DAVIS, DWAYNE K00315 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Tulare Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/26/2025 10:30 AM

LOZANO, SABINO F14869 Initial Suitability Hearing Tulare Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/26/2025 08:30 AM

DURON, MOSES, JESSE T63911 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Yuba Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/30/2025 10:30 AM

SCHUTTE, BRITTON, LEE BC4975 Subsequent Reconsideration Stanislaus Panel A California Health Care Facility VC Hearing 09/30/2025 08:30 AM

UHURU, DIALLO, EARL P73824 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego,Alameda Panel B California Health Care Facility In-Person 09/30/2025 08:30 AM

JEFFERSON, JAMES, LEROY P34202 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/03/2025 08:30 AM

MATHEWS, STEVEN V24372 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/03/2025 10:30 AM

CALZADA, MICHAEL, DAVID F44958 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/04/2025 10:30 AM

HATCHEL, RUSSELL, LEON D41284 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/04/2025 01:30 PM

MORALES, MODESTO G41438 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/04/2025 08:30 AM

CARNES, VINCENT J65342 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kern Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/05/2025 10:30 AM

MENDOZA, J, NAHUM ESCUTIA K69601 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sonoma Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/05/2025 08:30 AM

BAKER, DANIEL, ANTOINE E34026 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/18/2025 01:00 PM

GONZALEZ, JOSE, LUIS F60891 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/18/2025 10:30 AM

YOUNG, ROBERT, LEE P08132 Initial Suitability Hearing Tulare Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/18/2025 08:30 AM

GUERRERO, JAMES, RAY AS9041 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/19/2025 10:30 AM

QUINTANA, JOSE, LUIS V31912 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

MARIER, JACK, LEON F11690 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kings Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/23/2025 10:30 AM

RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR, WILLIAM F46726 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/23/2025 08:30 AM

FUNSTON, DAVID, ALLEN P37790 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/24/2025 01:30 PM

HERNANDEZ, GUADALUPE, M AZ1567 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/24/2025 08:30 AM

HUANG, MAIN, Y T58878 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/24/2025 10:30 AM

JOHNSON, DEMETRIUS, DESEAN V28920 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/25/2025 01:30 PM

VERDUGO, ROBERTO B50646 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

VITAL, DAVID J42394 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Barbara,San Luis Obispo,Montere Panel A California Institution for Men VC Hearing 09/25/2025 10:30 AM

KIEU, CATHERINE WE7020 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A California Institution for Women VC Hearing 09/03/2025 10:30 AM

MC LEAN, JAMMIE, ANNE W65910 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Madera,Contra Costa Panel A California Institution for Women VC Hearing 09/03/2025 01:30 PM

PETTRESS, DUREE, GRAVES WE4648 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A California Institution for Women VC Hearing 09/03/2025 08:30 AM

HAVENS, KATHRYN, JEAN WG1529 Initial Suitability Hearing Shasta Panel A California Institution for Women VC Hearing 09/04/2025 01:30 PM

SANTOYO, ROCIO X20884 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Women VC Hearing 09/04/2025 08:30 AM

THERIAULTODOM, RIANNE, CELINE WA1352 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Women VC Hearing 09/04/2025 10:30 AM

DIAZ, MONICA X04559 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino,Los Angeles Panel A California Institution for Women VC Hearing 09/05/2025 08:30 AM

MOTTON, EDWARD C29489 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A California Medical Facility In-Person 09/09/2025 08:30 AM

RICHMOND, KEITH, DASHELL H29645 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Medical Facility In-Person 09/09/2025 10:30 AM

BROOK, RONALD, DWANE B73494 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Luis Obispo,Monterey Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 09/10/2025 08:30 AM

DAVIS, ANTHONY BT6397 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 09/10/2025 01:30 PM

GALLEGOS, RENDON, RODGER J36698 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 09/10/2025 10:30 AM

BYRD, DON, LEE C10930 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 09/11/2025 01:30 PM

HILL, CONDA, LEE C69466 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino,Riverside Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 09/11/2025 10:30 AM

KIERN, RONALD, WESLEY P43811 Subsequent Reconsideration Humboldt,Solano Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 09/11/2025 08:30 AM

GRIMES, GERALD, RICHARD J44619 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 09/18/2025 08:30 AM

HUGHES, WAYNE, VERITEL V18174 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Luis Obispo Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 09/18/2025 01:30 PM

THAMES, JEROME, FREDERICK D90070 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Solano Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 09/18/2025 10:30 AM

LOPEZ, ERIC, ANTHONY F10517 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

THOMPSON, JOSEPH BB0114 Subsequent Reconsideration Sacramento Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 09/19/2025 10:30 AM

MCCOMBS, ANDRE, LAMAR BG2397 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Medical Facility In-Person 09/23/2025 08:30 AM

ELEAZARRARAZ, PHILIP, ROBERT V50298 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Joaquin Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 09/24/2025 10:30 AM

GALLEGOS, MELVIN AE9897 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 09/24/2025 08:30 AM

GARRISON, JERRY, WAYNE B41468 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Contra Costa Panel A California Medical Facility VC Hearing 09/24/2025 01:30 PM

JOHNSON, RALPH, CORNELIUS P46516 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Men's Colony In-Person 09/03/2025 10:30 AM

OELSCHLAEGER, MICHAEL, DAVID T94554 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Men's Colony In-Person 09/03/2025 08:30 AM

MORALES, MARIO, OTERO T46936 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A California Men's Colony In-Person 09/04/2025 08:30 AM

FIELDS, MICHAEL, VERNON F23661 Initial Suitability Hearing Tuolumne,Monterey Panel A California Men's Colony VC Hearing 09/23/2025 08:30 AM
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GOMEZ, BENJAMIN, HUMBERTO C35103 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Sacramento Panel A California Men's Colony VC Hearing 09/23/2025 10:30 AM

SAENZ, VINCENT, ILARIO, JR AN0105 Subsequent Reconsideration Butte Panel A California Men's Colony VC Hearing 09/23/2025 01:30 PM

ANDERSON, ROBERT, JOSEPH AU3461 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A California Men's Colony VC Hearing 09/24/2025 08:30 AM

BAHENA, ANTONIO AA3839 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A California Men's Colony VC Hearing 09/24/2025 10:30 AM

HARRIS, MARQUIS, DASHAN AW1880 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino,San Diego Panel A California Men's Colony VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

WHITE, LARRY G37720 Initial Suitability Hearing San Francisco Panel A California Men's Colony VC Hearing 09/25/2025 10:30 AM

ANDITON, KEVIN, PATRICK D96017 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Men's Colony VC Hearing 09/26/2025 10:30 AM

ONTIVEROS, BERNARD J77082 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Men's Colony VC Hearing 09/26/2025 08:30 AM

PAHULU, WARREN, PEPE AK6581 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A California Rehabilitation Center VC Hearing 09/09/2025 08:30 AM

GONZALEZ, JESUS, PABLO AU1490 Subsequent Reconsideration Kings Panel A California Rehabilitation Center VC Hearing 09/11/2025 08:30 AM

PAREDES, ELENO, LENNY AU0991 Initial Reconsideration San Bernardino Panel A California Rehabilitation Center VC Hearing 09/11/2025 10:30 AM

BOONE, LEONARD V27980 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Francisco Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 09/04/2025 08:30 AM

CALLIHAN, KEVIN, ALPINE BI7908 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 09/04/2025 10:30 AM

JOVIETTE, PAUL, PATRICK, JR T40846 Initial Suitability Hearing Solano Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 09/04/2025 01:30 PM

MERENTES, RICARDO, RAMIREZ T63006 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 09/05/2025 08:30 AM

MINTER, MC KINLEY C29635 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Luis Obispo Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 09/05/2025 10:30 AM

LEFEVRE, CLAYTON D20982 Subsequent Reconsideration Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 09/09/2025 10:30 AM

SANDOVAL, GABINO F21884 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 09/09/2025 08:30 AM

COOPER, MICHAEL P66809 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange,Kern,Imperial Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 09/10/2025 10:30 AM

MARTIN, RONALD, PAUL B24844 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Mateo Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 09/10/2025 08:30 AM

FAGAN, HAROLD T11468 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kern,San Luis Obispo Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 09/11/2025 10:30 AM

LOPEZ, SAMMY, LYN V94662 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kings Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 09/11/2025 08:30 AM

LEWIS, DEANDRE F10981 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran In-Person 09/23/2025 08:30 AM

KOSHKARYAN, AVETIS, SARKIS F77175 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 09/24/2025 08:30 AM

SISTRUNK, THADDEUS K12986 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Monterey Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 09/24/2025 10:30 AM

MENDEZ, JOE, DELORES T00462 Initial Suitability Hearing Del Norte,San Diego,Orange Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

SMITH, GREGORY, LEROY F25855 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 09/25/2025 10:30 AM

DISON, DONALD, RAY K60948 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 09/26/2025 10:30 AM

SALAZAR, OSCAR T24179 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Corcoran VC Hearing 09/26/2025 08:30 AM

FARKAS, JOHNATHAN, MICHAEL F23588 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 09/03/2025 10:30 AM

LOPEZ, RICO, RICARDO F23451 Initial Suitability Hearing Sonoma Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 09/03/2025 08:30 AM

MOORE, CLAYTON AF0639 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 09/03/2025 01:30 PM

HOOKER, DONALD K94063 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 09/04/2025 08:30 AM

RODRIGUEZ, JOSE, GELITO C90120 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Sacramento Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 09/04/2025 10:30 AM

FIELDS, DONALD, RAY P52323 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 09/10/2025 08:30 AM

JONES, GERALD, JEROME E33225 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 09/23/2025 08:30 AM

WEST, JOHN, EMMETT E28520 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino,Riverside Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 09/23/2025 10:30 AM

HOANG, HUNG, LINH V58077 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange,Kern Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 09/24/2025 08:30 AM

RIVERA, JOSE, FRANCISCO V50671 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kern Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

PITMAN, SHANE, LAMAR E72989 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 09/26/2025 08:30 AM

GARCIA, FRANCISCO, VELASQUEZ T77562 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 09/30/2025 10:30 AM

MABBS, JAMES, THOMAS, JR F48967 Initial Suitability Hearing Kern,Amador,Butte Panel A California State Prison, Los Angeles County VC Hearing 09/30/2025 08:30 AM

MCMILLIAN, DARNELL AR7645 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Imperial Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 09/23/2025 08:30 AM

PADILLA, URIEL V37257 Initial Suitability Hearing Tulare,Sacramento,Kings Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 09/24/2025 08:30 AM

SALINAS, JESSE, MARTIN F14335 Initial Suitability Hearing Kings,Lassen Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 09/24/2025 10:30 AM

DAVIS, DEWAYNE D06459 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Contra Costa Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

WHITE, TYRONE, ALI V20031 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 09/25/2025 10:30 AM

MCGRUDER, BOBBY, EDMUND AL1260 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 09/26/2025 08:30 AM

YOUNG, DARRELL C67410 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Sacramento,Kings,San Joaq Panel A California State Prison, Sacramento VC Hearing 09/26/2025 10:30 AM

BERUMEN, JESUS, LOPEZ V00770 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 09/04/2025 10:30 AM

HALL, CURTIS, LEE T14053 Rescission Solano Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 09/04/2025 08:30 AM

ARIAS, HECTOR BF4112 Initial Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 09/18/2025 08:30 AM

BUNKE, LARRY, RICHARD C67777 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sonoma Panel B California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 09/18/2025 08:30 AM

CASTRO, JOHNNY, ALBERT C81192 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Monterey Panel B California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 09/18/2025 01:30 PM

DE LOS SANTOS, FERNANDO AD0081 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange,Riverside Panel B California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 09/18/2025 10:30 AM

RICHARDS, JOHN, DAVID H10315 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento,Santa Clara Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 09/18/2025 10:30 AM

SANTOSCOY, RALPH J60019 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 09/18/2025 01:30 PM

GALINDO, FRANCISCO T73635 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

MC MURPHY, MARVIN, JAMES B66941 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Marin Panel B California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

MORGANS, KENNETH P26543 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel B California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 09/19/2025 10:30 AM

UNDERWOOD, ERROL, LOVELL V20128 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 09/19/2025 10:30 AM

GALBREATH, MAURICE, DARNELL, JR. K94828 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 09/30/2025 01:30 PM

MENDOZA, ROBERT T99951 Initial Suitability Hearing Kern,Tulare,Kings,Lassen Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 09/30/2025 10:30 AM

WILBANKS, HOWARD, STEVEN AZ8125 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Yolo Panel A California State Prison, Solano VC Hearing 09/30/2025 08:30 AM

HADE, ABRAHAM, IBRAHIM AP4736 Initial Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/03/2025 11:30 AM

SALINAS, JOSE, LUIS D32947 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Siskiyou Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/03/2025 08:30 AM

BRISCOE, KHYLE, ARMANDO P32944 Initial Suitability Hearing Solano Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/04/2025 10:30 AM

HENSON, ROY, EARL AV9863 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/04/2025 08:30 AM

SMITH, RICKEY K73130 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/04/2025 01:30 PM

BOWSER, EDWARD, LEE P40766 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/05/2025 08:30 AM

GUTIERREZ, JULIAN BH5401 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/05/2025 10:30 AM

ERENTREICH, JOHNNY P30427 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,San Diego Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/09/2025 08:30 AM

HARRIS, AHDANTE, ABDULAH H10897 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/09/2025 10:30 AM

RODRIGUEZ, STEVEN T44416 Rescission Los Angeles Panel B California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility In-Person 09/09/2025 08:30 AM

GUZMAN, RICHARD, ANTHONY J38757 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/10/2025 10:30 AM

MC COY, JOSEPH C29239 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/10/2025 01:30 PM

NORIEGA, ADAM, ANTHONY T28595 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/10/2025 08:30 AM

JONES, EFREM, DARNELL, JR AK8690 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/19/2025 10:30 AM

WISE, LANARE T76040 Initial Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

CORTEZ, RUBEN, ESQUIVEL P62072 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Joaquin Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/23/2025 08:30 AM

MORRIS, DARNELL, MAURICE AS0429 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/23/2025 01:30 PM

SHERMAN, ANGELO T15757 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/23/2025 10:30 AM

ERICKSON, JAN, LAWRENCE F43931 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Francisco Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/24/2025 08:30 AM

VALLADARES, DAVID, BERRERA V72558 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/24/2025 10:30 AM

VASQUEZ, DAVID C20432 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/24/2025 01:30 PM

ANGEL, JOHNNIE K24337 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

FLORES, JAMES, QUINCY F37699 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/25/2025 10:30 AM

FLORES, BENNY, ANGEL C03683 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kern,San Luis Obispo Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility VC Hearing 09/26/2025 08:30 AM

ANDERSON, DAVID, GARLAND T52848 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Mendocino Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility In-Person 09/30/2025 08:30 AM

SALGADO, RAYYMOND AW4522 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A California Substance Abuse Treatment Facility In-Person 09/30/2025 10:30 AM
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JIMENEZ, SABAS AK9882 Initial Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 09/18/2025 10:30 AM

LOCKE, NATHANIEL T79200 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 09/18/2025 08:30 AM

CHAVEZ, HECTOR, CARMEN V78069 Initial Suitability Hearing Fresno,Monterey Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

MCDANIEL, WAYNE, LEE V42151 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 10:30 AM

PHANG, VINH, THE D84360 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sonoma Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 08:30 AM

GARCIA, RICARDO BJ0763 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 10:30 AM

VALLE, MIGUEL AP4991 Initial Suitability Hearing San Joaquin Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

PATTON, PETER, DANIEL P44436 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Imperial Panel A Calipatria State Prison VC Hearing 09/26/2025 08:30 AM

GARCIA, HECTOR E47524 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Del Norte,Los Angeles,Sacramento Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/03/2025 08:30 AM

REYES, HECTOR, LARES K38969 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kings Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/03/2025 10:30 AM

FACUNDO, MAX T71934 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/04/2025 08:30 AM

WELCH, RANDOLPH, JR. J03044 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kings Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/04/2025 10:30 AM

JACKSON, LAWRENCE, HOSE'A AN1718 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Imperial Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/09/2025 10:30 AM

VELAZQUEZ, ERICK AN5531 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/09/2025 08:30 AM

EZRA, MARCOS, DIRK P43673 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange,Imperial Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 08:30 AM

TRAN, KEM J83674 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 10:30 AM

JOHNSON, TARAY, VONRE T22755 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/11/2025 10:30 AM

MORALES, JOE F64279 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego,Monterey Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/11/2025 08:30 AM

GONZALES, JOE, ANTHONY P17500 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 01:30 PM

MEDINA, MARIO D85214 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kings Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 08:30 AM

RODRIGUEZ, JESSE, FRANK AI5874 Initial Suitability Hearing Imperial,Ventura Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 10:30 AM

IVY, PHILLIP, ANTHONY T09105 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange,Kings Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 10:30 AM

NARANJO, JORGE, ALBERTO V18902 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 08:30 AM

ROSE, LIONELL D29039 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 01:30 PM

GONZALEZ, ALFRED P57819 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kings Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

LONEY, JACK P28429 Subsequent Reconsideration Los Angeles,Kern Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/25/2025 10:30 AM

GONZALEZ, ANGEL K30337 Rescission San Diego Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/26/2025 10:30 AM

MONTEJO, ROBERTO, PEREZ T82491 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kern Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/26/2025 08:30 AM

RESENDEZ, ELIAS K79960 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino,Imperial Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 10:30 AM

ROBINSON, JASON F62773 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Centinela State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 08:30 AM

BARAJAS, MARIA, SABINA W76746 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Central California Women's Facility VC Hearing 09/04/2025 08:30 AM

BELL, ASIATAE, ROBINETTE WG1476 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Central California Women's Facility VC Hearing 09/04/2025 10:30 AM

RAMIREZ, TOMASA WA1045 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Central California Women's Facility In-Person 09/09/2025 08:30 AM

ISAAC, YOKO WG6900 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Central California Women's Facility VC Hearing 09/10/2025 08:30 AM

WASHINGTON, JANICE, MICHELLE W49506 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Central California Women's Facility VC Hearing 09/10/2025 10:30 AM

FRY, JENNIFER, ANN, III WG4858 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Central California Women's Facility VC Hearing 09/11/2025 08:30 AM

JOHNSON, SHAWNICE, NACHELLE W85012 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A Central California Women's Facility VC Hearing 09/11/2025 10:30 AM

JONES, ASHLEY, DEBRA WF6326 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Central California Women's Facility VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

GORDON, TODD, DOUGLAS T70433 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/03/2025 01:30 PM

LARA, ALEJANDRO E83874 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/03/2025 08:30 AM

RAMIREZ, IVAN AE9645 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/03/2025 10:30 AM

SALAZAR, ARTURO, TAPIA AL2689 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/03/2025 10:30 AM

SAMANIEGO, JOSE, ALBERTO AL9075 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/03/2025 08:30 AM

VANG, HUA P64566 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/03/2025 01:30 PM

ARCHIBEQUE, RICHARD, ARMAND G56311 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/04/2025 10:30 AM

JONES, RUBEN, JAMES T70635 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/04/2025 10:30 AM

RINCON, EDUARDO, RAMIREZ AC9632 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Merced,Santa Clara Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/04/2025 08:30 AM

SHERMAN, LARRY, CHARLES AH1686 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/04/2025 01:30 PM

STEVENSON, AMOS, DWAYNE J41552 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/04/2025 08:30 AM

ALBERS, ALFRED, DUANE P42467 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Humboldt Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/05/2025 08:30 AM

CLAYTON, DARRELL, WAYNE H11940 Rescission Shasta Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/05/2025 08:30 AM

COMARSH, STEVEN, WAYNE F33423 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Humboldt Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/05/2025 10:30 AM

DURAN, GERARDO, SAMUEL J31213 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/05/2025 10:30 AM

GARCIA, RAMSES, ULISES J36111 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/09/2025 10:30 AM

HARRIS, KENNETH K12771 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento,Solano Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/09/2025 10:30 AM

LEYVA, MIGUEL T93445 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/09/2025 08:30 AM

RICO, MIGUEL J85964 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/09/2025 08:30 AM

RIVAS, TOM, CERVANTES K63578 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/09/2025 01:30 PM

ROBINSON, RICHARD E22390 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/09/2025 01:30 PM

LOPEZ, HORACIO F05490 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/10/2025 08:30 AM

MENDEZ, JOSE AM2825 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/10/2025 08:30 AM

PARRA, ARMANDO C18925 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/10/2025 01:30 PM

ROMERO, HECTOR C46711 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/10/2025 10:30 AM

VAZQUEZ, RIGOBERTO, QUINTERO F91731 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/10/2025 10:30 AM

AMBROCIO, JOSE, LUIS P01835 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/11/2025 10:30 AM

BOLDEN, CLIFFORD, STANLEY H03900 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Francisco Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/11/2025 08:30 AM

LOPEZ, JOSE, ROSARIO AGUILAR AE2829 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/11/2025 08:30 AM

LUNA, GERARDO T70439 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/11/2025 01:30 PM

SEUSEU, EVILE F57453 Initial Suitability Hearing San Francisco Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/11/2025 10:30 AM

GARCIA, MARIO, MANUEL K14466 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

BARNO, RODNEY, BERNARD V69078 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/23/2025 08:30 AM

GEORGE, CLIFFORD D60739 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Sacramento,San Luis Obisp Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/23/2025 01:30 PM

NOWLING, KYLE AG3683 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/23/2025 10:30 AM

CARNES, TRENT K63905 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/24/2025 10:30 AM

MORALES, JUSTO F31628 Initial Suitability Hearing Monterey Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/24/2025 01:30 PM

SMALLWOOD, MARCUS K24663 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Monterey,San Francisco Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/24/2025 08:30 AM

BROWN, KENNETH, JR. G63038 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/25/2025 01:30 PM

SMITH, LORENZO, LEROY C54537 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/25/2025 10:30 AM

WHITE, MATTHEW, DOUGLAS AB9864 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Joaquin Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

HAYTHORNE, EDDIE B52213 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/26/2025 08:30 AM

LIM, ALBERTO, WHITTAKER J71679 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Mateo Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/26/2025 10:30 AM

LU, DONG K85483 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/30/2025 08:30 AM

MARTINEZ, EMILIO AU6912 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/30/2025 10:30 AM

RAMIREZ, JOSE, LUIS G45128 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/30/2025 01:30 PM

RODRIGUEZ, GEORGE, ANTHONY H83070 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/30/2025 01:30 PM

RODRIGUEZ, NOE T50156 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel B Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/30/2025 10:30 AM

SCOTT, KENNETH G07570 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Correctional Training Facility VC Hearing 09/30/2025 08:30 AM

CARRASCO, JUAN, MANUEL AN2745 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange,Imperial Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/03/2025 08:30 AM

RIOS, AUSTIN F14502 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/03/2025 01:30 PM

TRIGUEROS, ENRIQUE T91527 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/03/2025 10:30 AM
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STOVER, ROBERT, FRANKLIN K34847 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento,Contra Costa Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/04/2025 08:30 AM

WILLIAMS, GARY, EDWARD V19370 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/04/2025 10:30 AM

AYALA, JOAQUIN K19624 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Ventura Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/05/2025 08:30 AM

JAMISON, STANLEY T60431 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/05/2025 10:30 AM

GARCIA, FERMIN D88896 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/09/2025 01:30 PM

TAMAYO, GUSTAVO, JAVIER AM3927 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/09/2025 10:30 AM

ZARATE, MANUEL AH3234 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/09/2025 08:30 AM

ANDERSON, BRYON J71693 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Napa Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 10:30 AM

HENDRIX, NATHAN, RYAN BA2652 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Butte Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 01:30 PM

HENSON, KENNETH, PATRICK C96551 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 08:30 AM

NUNEZ, ROBERT, NATHANIE T39159 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/11/2025 08:30 AM

RICHARDSON, THOMAS, C K54010 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento,Solano Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/11/2025 10:30 AM

YOUNG, PHILLIP, LEWIS K33893 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Sacramento Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/11/2025 01:30 PM

CARRELL, JERRY, DONNELL K64988 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/18/2025 10:30 AM

CHICAS, RIGOBERTO AZ0888 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/18/2025 01:30 PM

GREGORY, WILL P02539 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/19/2025 10:30 AM

WALLACE, ANTHONY, LEROY T88991 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

JEFFERSON, TONY, ADRIAN T63933 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Folsom State Prison VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

ARELLANO, RUBEN K56203 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Lassen Panel A High Desert State Prison VC Hearing 09/09/2025 08:30 AM

CHAPPELL, BLAKE, HOLDEN AB6428 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento,Lassen Panel A High Desert State Prison VC Hearing 09/09/2025 10:30 AM

BAGGIE, CLIFFORD, EUGENE E99230 Subsequent Reconsideration San Joaquin Panel A High Desert State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 08:30 AM

CRESHAM, WILLIAM, MARTIN BA9985 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A High Desert State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 10:30 AM

LUTHER, KENNETH, E D55450 Subsequent Reconsideration Santa Cruz Panel A High Desert State Prison VC Hearing 09/11/2025 08:30 AM

ARZAGA, MICHAEL, AARON K89848 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego,Monterey Panel A High Desert State Prison VC Hearing 09/18/2025 08:30 AM

WORTHEN, STEPHEN P79130 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Monterey,Solano Panel A High Desert State Prison VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

GONZALES, RUBEN, ENRIQUE F14209 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 09/03/2025 08:30 AM

WILLIAMS, MICHAEL, KEITH H09559 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kern,Sacramento Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 09/03/2025 10:30 AM

CHEVEZ, OSCAR, A T09490 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 09/04/2025 08:30 AM

RAMBEAU, VIRGIL, LELEAND, JR. BB9538 Initial Reconsideration Inyo Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 09/04/2025 10:30 AM

SOBALVARRO, DIEGO, MANUEL V42998 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kern Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 09/05/2025 08:30 AM

ANTONIO, RUPERTO, ISRAEL V53361 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 09/09/2025 08:30 AM

PARKERSON, RANDY, LEE BA2948 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 09/09/2025 10:30 AM

IBARRA, GUILLERMO, REYES P94831 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kings Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 08:30 AM

ADAME, CHRISTOPHER V64509 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 08:30 AM

MARQUEZ, RUDY V77995 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 10:30 AM

HUNTER, FREDRICK, CHARLES F21017 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

WILLIAMS, ROBERT, ALLEN T69339 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 09/26/2025 08:30 AM

LOPEZ, JOSE H75337 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Monterey Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 01:30 PM

PADILLA, JAIME, GARCIA T31277 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 08:30 AM

SALMERON, DAVID AM2664 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Ironwood State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 10:30 AM

DEPALM, RICARDO, JR AR6065 Initial Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/18/2025 10:30 AM

RUBISH, ROBERT E37556 Initial Suitability Hearing Kings,Fresno Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/18/2025 08:30 AM

MORENO, FRANCISCO J65514 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

HILL, BRYAN AS3068 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 08:30 AM

NUNEZ, JESUS, ZAPATA T49956 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kings Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 10:30 AM

ORTEGA, JUAN, CARLOS F84968 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Del Norte,Los Angeles Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 01:30 PM

GUERRA, TIMOTHY, RAY AN1468 Initial Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 08:30 AM

LUCERO, CARLOS, PAUL P60471 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Imperial Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 01:30 PM

OROZCO, ALFRED AU7364 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 10:30 AM

GRANDE, JUAN, ANGEL AX1032 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kern Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/25/2025 10:30 AM

MEJIA, ALDO, ISRAEL AS0046 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Imperial Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

STARK, JEREMY V95105 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/25/2025 01:30 PM

AMBERS, CALVIN J29540 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/26/2025 10:30 AM

TILLMON, MARCUS BG3492 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kern,Amador Panel A Kern Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/26/2025 08:30 AM

VILLANUEVA, SANDRO, CALDERON AI0424 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Mule Creek State Prison In-Person 09/03/2025 08:30 AM

DELGADO, THOMAS, OCHOA D59548 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Amador,Santa Clara Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 09/09/2025 08:30 AM

MILLER, DANIEL, JOSEPH H85572 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 09/09/2025 01:30 PM

PENTECOST, JOHN, PAUL P72157 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 09/09/2025 10:30 AM

JAMES, PRENTISS, JUNIOR E47332 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 01:30 PM

LAWRIE, MATTHEW, A F74464 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 08:30 AM

TORRES, ADRIAN, GERARDO T30064 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 10:30 AM

LEE, MELVIN AE4020 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 09/11/2025 08:30 AM

CARMONA, OSCAR, MENDEZ H23921 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 01:30 PM

GALVAN, GILBERT E82088 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 08:30 AM

ROLLINS, JAMES, EDWARD J38209 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 10:30 AM

ADAMS, JESSIE, ROY E71079 Initial Suitability Hearing Kern,Santa Clara Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 10:30 AM

JAGERSON, CHRISTOPHER, ERIC J37492 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Del Norte,Sacramento,Lassen Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 08:30 AM

LEE, JONATHAN, ALRAY AG4311 Initial Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 01:30 PM

DAVIS, CYDRICK C67907 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Del Norte,San Bernardino Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

MIZE, DENNIS, WAYNE F56969 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Shasta Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 09/25/2025 10:30 AM

ALCALA, JUAN, CARLOS T82820 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 01:30 PM

COLEMAN, MICHAEL, JOHN K22519 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 10:30 AM

NEEL, DALE, LAMAR AB4364 Initial Suitability Hearing Shasta Panel A Mule Creek State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 08:30 AM

ALMIROL, ELIJAH, MATTHEW AW7719 Initial Reconsideration San Luis Obispo Panel A North Kern State Prison VC Hearing 09/05/2025 08:30 AM

NOWAK, HOWARD, KENNETH AL6829 Initial Reconsideration Kern Panel A North Kern State Prison VC Hearing 09/05/2025 10:30 AM

HERNANDEZ, RENE J69826 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Imperial,Stanislaus Panel A North Kern State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 10:30 AM

MUNIZ, ADAN BH2461 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A North Kern State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 01:30 PM

WESTBROOK, TY E70958 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A North Kern State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 08:30 AM

KENOLY, BROCKY, COURTNEY AL6402 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Monterey Panel A Pelican Bay State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 08:30 AM

RIGONI, JOHN, WILLIAM P36063 Initial Suitability Hearing Santa Clara,Solano Panel A Pelican Bay State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 10:30 AM

HUGHES, MERVIN, RAY V82016 Initial Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A Pelican Bay State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 08:30 AM

SANCHEZ, FREDDIE, GEORGE AN4518 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kern Panel A Pelican Bay State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 10:30 AM

RAMOS, ROMEO, LOPEZ AM0775 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Pelican Bay State Prison VC Hearing 09/25/2025 10:30 AM

SAEZ, ALFREDO F43399 Initial Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A Pelican Bay State Prison VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

LARA, MARTIN, JR G05870 Initial Suitability Hearing Santa Barbara Panel A Pelican Bay State Prison VC Hearing 09/26/2025 08:30 AM

LEO, ALEXANDER, JOHN F74071 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Pleasant Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/18/2025 08:30 AM

MENDEZ, ALEX, MORALES P15684 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Sacramento Panel A Pleasant Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

ACOSTA, MICHAEL, RAY J77360 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Monterey Panel A Pleasant Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/26/2025 10:30 AM

MARENCO, EDGAR, ROBERTO C43611 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange,Lassen Panel A Pleasant Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/26/2025 08:30 AM

GARCIA, HUGO, SANDOVAL P14539 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Pleasant Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 10:30 AM
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LUEVANOS, ALBERT P58294 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Francisco Panel A Pleasant Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 08:30 AM

ARREDONDO, JOHN, GARY P42058 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

WELLS, THOMAS, EARL D20577 Subsequent Suitability Hearing El Dorado Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 09/19/2025 10:30 AM

GARCIA, OSCAR J91133 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento,San Luis Obispo Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 09/23/2025 10:30 AM

MILTON, CARL, RAY K15410 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Cruz Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 09/23/2025 08:30 AM

CLEMONS, CARL D33480 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 09/24/2025 10:30 AM

GARCIA, MICHAEL, ROBERT K02446 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino,Kings Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 09/24/2025 08:30 AM

GARY, GENE, ROY B63800 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Solano Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 09/24/2025 01:30 PM

ALLEN, IAN, WESTLEIGH G43023 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

RAMIREZ, SERGIO AM3994 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 09/25/2025 01:30 PM

USHER, ALVIN, FRANCES D36737 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Solano Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 09/25/2025 10:30 AM

HARRIS, TOMMIE, LEE F68533 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 09/26/2025 10:30 AM

LOVE, DENNIS, REED D04664 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange,Kings Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 09/26/2025 08:30 AM

CARTER, UNWAY, LEMAR P33472 Initial Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 09/30/2025 10:30 AM

EDWARDS, ALLEN V17007 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Richard J. Donovan Correctional Facility VC Hearing 09/30/2025 08:30 AM

BURGESS, JESSE, JAY BK4602 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/03/2025 08:30 AM

LEBEAU, PATRIC, DEMON T42057 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Kings Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/03/2025 01:30 PM

WILSON, DYLAN, JACKSON BH9765 Subsequent Reconsideration Humboldt Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/03/2025 10:30 AM

LEK, ANDREW G36431 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Monterey Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 08:30 AM

TURNER, DAVID, EARL D62614 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 10:30 AM

BROWN, CHRISTOPHER AU8153 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 10:30 AM

LEYVA, MACARIO P83534 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 08:30 AM

NASH, MARIKO, MARCEL G61119 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento,Solano Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO AK1302 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/25/2025 10:30 AM

REEDER, JASON, WADE H73687 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Salinas Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/26/2025 08:30 AM

EURICH, JASON, ROBERT F95567 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/03/2025 01:30 PM

HARRIS, WILLIAM, JAMES P17060 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/03/2025 10:30 AM

SIMON, DOUGLAS, DANIEL J36560 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/03/2025 08:30 AM

BENAVENTE, EDWARD C99981 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/04/2025 08:30 AM

CATHEY, ROOSEVELT, LEON P49678 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/04/2025 01:30 PM

RUSSELL, ROBERT, G AK4805 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Cruz Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/04/2025 10:30 AM

HILL, JERMAINE H65137 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Francisco,Solano Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/05/2025 08:30 AM

INDALECIO, VINCENT, JOSEPH K26187 Initial Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/05/2025 10:30 AM

GUFFIE, TOBIE, ALLEN BN9119 Initial Suitability Hearing Lassen Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/09/2025 08:30 AM

JONES, ARTHUR, RAY D53008 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Stanislaus Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/09/2025 01:30 PM

LOPEZ, ANDREW, RICK D86271 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Stanislaus Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/09/2025 10:30 AM

DAVIS, JAMAL AB8388 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 08:30 AM

JERNIGAN, JEFFERY, LAWRENCE, JR. T40512 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 01:30 PM

YZAGUIRRE, ROBERT E61084 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 10:30 AM

SCOTT, MICHAEL, E, JR K31521 Initial Suitability Hearing Alameda Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/11/2025 10:30 AM

WAITES, ORLANDO, MONTRELL T46396 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/11/2025 08:30 AM

JOFFRION, LEE, RONNIE K51562 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/18/2025 10:30 AM

MONGE, BRYAN G15373 Initial Suitability Hearing San Joaquin Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/18/2025 01:30 PM

SETTLES, JAMES P87377 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Imperial,San Joaquin Panel B San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/18/2025 08:30 AM

SNIDER, JAMES, PAUL F30077 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Orange Panel B San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/18/2025 10:30 AM

TAYLOR, TRAVIS, CRAIG P02365 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/18/2025 08:30 AM

GARCIA, DANIEL AC7298 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel B San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

LOPEZ, DAVID J90948 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/19/2025 10:30 AM

TRIMBLE, RAYMOND, WESLEY E85304 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sonoma Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

WALKER, MARVIN, PETE C20900 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel B San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/19/2025 10:30 AM

STAMPS, PHILLIP, LLOYD E62333 Subsequent Reconsideration Shasta Panel A San Quentin State Prison In-Person 09/23/2025 08:30 AM

BRANCH, DARION, JAMES H34117 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/26/2025 08:30 AM

TURREY, CRAIG P01789 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Bernardino Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/26/2025 10:30 AM

HARMON, DARYL, TORIE D56503 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 01:30 PM

PATTERSON, LAWRENCE D82670 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 10:30 AM

SCHOPPE-RICO, JOHN, MOSES V11328 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Contra Costa Panel A San Quentin State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 08:30 AM

KNIGHT, CLARENCE, VINSON C07508 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Sierra Conservation Center VC Hearing 09/18/2025 10:30 AM

ROBERSON, DOMINICK BW6048 Initial Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Sierra Conservation Center VC Hearing 09/18/2025 08:30 AM

GOFF, SEAN, BARCLAY F39555 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel B Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/03/2025 10:30 AM

HARIRI, ARASH K87481 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Orange Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/03/2025 08:30 AM

JONES, LOVELL D79175 Subsequent Reconsideration Los Angeles Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/03/2025 10:30 AM

ROSS, ANTHONY, TREMONT H35940 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel B Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/03/2025 08:30 AM

COLON, DAVID P09249 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/04/2025 01:30 PM

HERNANDEZ, JOSE V36167 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel B Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/04/2025 08:30 AM

JOLLY, HARRY, LEE T04389 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/04/2025 10:30 AM

PRICE, DONALD, EDMOND J65616 Initial Suitability Hearing Riverside Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/04/2025 08:30 AM

WILLIAMS, GREGORY, HUNTER V59286 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Santa Clara Panel B Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/04/2025 10:30 AM

BROOKINS, SOFRONSKI, P AU1341 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/05/2025 08:30 AM

HARTMAN, EDWARD, THOMAS E29382 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/05/2025 10:30 AM

MEDINA, CHRISTIAN, JOEL BA1214 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Fresno Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/05/2025 10:30 AM

SAMPSON, JAMES, KEITHLY V17204 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Mateo,Kings Panel B Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/05/2025 08:30 AM

CARSKADDON, DON G29790 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 10:30 AM

DELATORRE, JOHN, ROBERT K74444 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Ventura Panel B Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 10:30 AM

PORTEOUS, LARRY, BRIAN K08420 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Sacramento,San Joaquin Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 08:30 AM

REYES, MARTIN, TINOCO V41918 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel B Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 01:30 PM

TOBAN, CRISTINO, CASTILLO P13098 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 01:30 PM

WILLIAMS, BYRON, LOUIS V56560 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Ventura Panel B Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/10/2025 08:30 AM

FLINT, JUSTIN, ASHLEY F36862 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/11/2025 08:30 AM

SOLARES, INOCENCIO, JESUS D10120 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/11/2025 10:30 AM

WILLIAMS, STEVEN, RICHARD T19857 Initial Suitability Hearing Tulare Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/11/2025 01:30 PM

CLARKE, ANDREW, MARK F59288 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego,Riverside Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/18/2025 08:30 AM

SUBIA, TONY E67896 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/18/2025 01:30 PM

VAZQUEZ, RAFAEL, ORDONEZ G24197 Initial Suitability Hearing Orange Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/18/2025 10:30 AM

ESPIRITU, JOHN, GOMEZ K89822 Initial Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

LORICK, GUY, TERRALL H86948 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Diego Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/19/2025 10:30 AM

CRESCI, CARLO, GIULIANO AZ6742 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 10:30 AM

FRANCO, GIOVANNI, ELIAS V28614 Initial Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 01:30 PM

TOLENTINO, JONATHAN, TOLENTINO D80037 Subsequent Reconsideration Santa Clara,San Joaquin Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/23/2025 08:30 AM

LONG, PAUL D39642 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 10:30 AM

RUTH, EBER, GENE H80343 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Del Norte Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 01:30 PM
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YOUNG, DANIEL, LEE D04136 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/24/2025 08:30 AM

FRANKLIN, MELVIN, DONNELL J41633 Subsequent Suitability Hearing San Benito Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/25/2025 01:30 PM

IBARRA, IGNACIO, RAMIREZ P67337 Initial Suitability Hearing Monterey Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/25/2025 08:30 AM

MORRIS, ANTONIO, MICHAEL D48882 Subsequent Reconsideration Contra Costa,Amador Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/25/2025 10:30 AM

COLE, WALTER H03840 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/26/2025 10:30 AM

DAVISON, NATHAN, LEE F46553 Initial Suitability Hearing Lake Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/26/2025 08:30 AM

DEMAYO, THOMAS, FRANCIS AC1006 Initial Suitability Hearing Santa Cruz Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 08:30 AM

GARCIA, STEVEN, ANTHONY P66444 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Kern Panel A Valley State Prison VC Hearing 09/30/2025 10:30 AM

BLEVINS, DANIEL, R B AT2236 Initial Reconsideration Placer Panel A Wasco State Prison VC Hearing 09/19/2025 08:30 AM

VALENCIA, DAVID P50403 Subsequent Suitability Hearing Los Angeles,Imperial,Monterey Panel A Wasco State Prison VC Hearing 09/19/2025 10:30 AM


